PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 13th May 2025

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
RAMS LAMBS
EWE LAMBS

Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS

HEIFERS

BULLS

WEANER STEERS
WEANER HEIFERS
WEANER BULLS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD
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7
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608

608
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1135
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7
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608

608

58

222

281

908

70

157

1135

78

53

14

17
38

207

376.92
372.64
269.45
341.23

335.85

382.59
371.09
358.13
417.19

415.5
443.58

384.64

MIN

316
323
100
290

100

302
300
305
319
318
326

300

MAX

388
385
289
378

388

415
400
407
474
463
556

556

AVE

2091.9
1787.9
1219.4
2269.2

1699.4

178.32

178.32

103.76
172
132.7

126.87

131.91
115.34
152.79

133.78

1500.2
1379.3
794.29
785.29
822.24
814.29

1215.1

MIN

1466.1
1405.05
345
1540

345

130

130

88
172
70

70

34
70
141

34

710
1010
650
420
640
730

420

MAX
PR/HD

2695.55
2374.4
1792
3280

3280

220

220

114
172
185

185

162
148
160

162

1900
1610
1170

990
1080
1060

1900



